
Attendance List 

Brian Jones 

bjones@tramarcontracting.com 

blake.boggs 

blake.boggs@millstoneweber.com 

Jeff Boyster 

boysterj@concretestrategies.com 

Andy Howard 

charles.howard@modot.mo.gov 

Christopher Morgan 

christopher.morgan@modot.mo.gov 

Donat Omoragbon 

domoragbon@solarmaxtech.com 

jcline 

jcline@kciconstruction.com 

Jonathan Deves 

jdeves@cbbtraffic.com 

J.R. Landeck TWM 

jlandeck@twm-inc.com 

barnej1 

jonathan.barnes@modot.mo.gov 

Jonathan Silver 

jonathan.silver@modot.mo.gov 

Pace Construction 

jrogers@paceconstructionstl.com 

Justin Zimpfer 

jzimpfer@nbwest.com 

michael castro 

michael.castro@modot.mo.gov 



sgroene 

sgroene@tramarcontracting.com 

Scott 

sharriss@gershenson.com 

Sushma Jayavarapu 

sjayavarapu@esi-cc.com 

Sean Kilian 

skilian@kozenywagner.com 

stuart mcneil 

stuart.mcneil@modot.mo.gov 

Ed Walch 

walche@concretestrategies.com 

William Mclaughlin 

william.mclaughlin@modot.mo.gov 


